DATE

Nov 13, 2023

Nov 14, 2023

Nov 15, 2023

Nov 16, 2023

CANCELLED Nov

17,2023
Nov 20, 2023

Nov 21, 2023

Nov 22, 2023

Nov 25, 2023

Nov 28, 2023

Nov 29, 2023

Nov 30, 2023

Dec 1, 2023

Dec 4, 2023

Dec 6, 2023

Dec 8, 2023

Dec 12, 2023

Dec 13, 2023

Dec 14, 2023

Dec 15, 2023

Dec 18, 2023

Dec 19, 2023

Dec 21, 2023

Dec 22, 2023

Dec 26, 2023

Jan 3, 2024

Trumansburg
(G) V Basketball

WEEK

DAY TYPE

Mon Practice)
Tue Practice
Wed Practice
Thu Practice
Fri Practice
Mon Practice
Tue Practice
Wed Practice
Sat Practice
Tue Practice
Wed Scrimmage
Thu Practice
Fri Practice
Mon Practice
Wed Practice
Fri Practice
Tue Practice
Wed Practice
Thu Practice

Eri Regular Season

54-49 W
Regular Season
Mon 4341w
Tue Practice

Thu Practice

Regular Season

Fri 54-32 W

Tue Practice

Wed Practice

Practice (First Day of

OPPONENTS

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

Odessa-
Montour

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

Elmira
Heights

Athens
N/A
N/A
Lansing
N/A

N/A

START END
TIME TIME

3:00 PM

5:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

11:00 1:00
AM PM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

3:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

5:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

3:30 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

3:30 PM

3:00 PM

6:00 PM
5:00
PM

5:00
PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

Coaches:

¢ Rebecca Dann, Head Coach
¢ Damon Reed, Asst Coach
¢ Hunter Ford, Asst Coach

LEAGUE /

LOCATION TRANSPORTATION NON-

HS Gym
MS Gym
ES Gym
ES Gym
MS Gym
HS Gym
HS Gym
HS Gym
HS Gym
HS Gym
HS Gym
HS Gym
ES Gym
ES Gym
HS Gym
MS Gym
MS Gym
ES Gym
HS Gym
HS Gym
HS Gym
MS Gym
HS Gym
HS Gym
HS Gym

HS Gym

LEAGUE

NL

NL



LEAGUE /
LOCATION TRANSPORTATION NON-
LEAGUE

WEEK
DAY

START END

DATE TIME TIME

TYPE

OPPONENTS

Jan 4, 2024

Jan 5, 2024

Jan 7, 2024

Jan 8, 2024

Jan 9, 2024

Jan 10, 2024

Jan 11, 2024

Jan 12, 2024

CANCELLED Jan
16, 2024

Jan 17, 2024

Jan 18, 2024

Jan 19, 2024

CANCELLED Jan
22,2024

Jan 23, 2024

Jan 24, 2024

Jan 25, 2024

Jan 29, 2024

Jan 30, 2024

Jan 31, 2024

Feb 2, 2024

Feb 3, 2024

Feb 5, 2024

Feb 6, 2024

Feb 7, 2024

Feb 8, 2024

Feb 12, 2024

Feb 13, 2024

Feb 14, 2024

Feb 15, 2024

Thu

Fri

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Mon

Tue

Wed

Fri

Sat

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Practice (JV/VGBB
Combined)

Practice (JV/VGBB
Combined)
Practice

Regular Season
48-58 L

Practice

Practice (JV/VGBB
Combined)

Practice

Regular Season
47-43 W

Regular Season

Practice
Practice (JV/VGBB
Combined)

Regular Season
44-34 W

Practice (JV/VGBB
Combined)

Practice (JV/VGBB
Combined)

Practice (JV/VGBB
Combined)

Practice (JV/VGBB
Combined)

Practice (JV/VGBB
Combined)

Regular Season
36-49 L

Practice

Practice (JV/VGBB
Combined)

Practice

Regular Season
(Senior Night)

Practice

Practice

Practice (JV/VGBB
Combined)

Practice
Practice
Practice

Practice

N/A
N/A

N/A

Newark
Valley

N/A
N/A
N/A

Whitney Point

Southern
Cayuga

N/A

N/A

Notre Dame,
Elmira

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
Dryden
N/A
N/A
N/A
Watkins Glen
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

7:00
PM
7:00
PM
4:30
PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

2:30 PM

6:00 PM

5:00
PM

5:00

3:30 PM

3:30 PM

5:00

3:30 PM PM

6:30 PM

6:00 PM

5:30
PM

5:30

3:30 PM

3:30 PM

6:00 PM
5:00
PM

7:00
PM

7:00
PM

7:00

3:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00

3:00 PM PM

6:00 PM
5:00
PM

4:00
PM

10:30

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

8:30 AM

6:00 PM
5:30
PM

5:30
PM

7:00
PM

4:00

3:30 PM

3:30 PM

5:00 PM

3:00 PM
5:00
PM
5:30
PM
5:30
PM

3:30 PM

3:30 PM

3:30 PM

MS Gym
MS Gym
HS Gym
HS Gym
HS Gym
HS Gym
HS Gym
HS Gym
HS Gym
HS Gym
HS Gym
HS Gym
HS Gym
MS Gym
MS Gym
HS Gym
HS Gym
HS Gym
HS Gym
HS Gym
HS Gym
HS Gym
HS Gym
ES Gym
HS Gym
HS Gym
HS Gym
MS Gym

HS Gym



WEEK START END LEAGUE/

DATE TYPE OPPONENTS LOCATION TRANSPORTATION NON-

DAY TIME  TIME L EAGUE
Feb 16, 2024 Fri Practice N/A 3:00 PM g&o HS Gym
. 10:00 12:00
Feb 17, 2024 Sat Scrimmage Marathon AM PM HS Gym L
Feb 18, 2024 Sun  Practice N/A 2:00 PM g,&o HS Gym
Feb 19, 2024 Mon  Practice N/A 3:00 PM g&o HS Gym

Date: 2024-05-21



	Trumansburg (G) V Basketball Coaches: Rebecca Dann, Head Coach Damon Reed, Asst Coach Hunter Ford, Asst Coach
	Coaches:
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